
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 254 Chloe Cook Willingdon Community School 0:31.76 1083 8 3:26.92 1021 1 2104
2 271 Alex Simpson St Richards R C College 0:29.18 1109 1 3:41.29 934 3 2043
3 267 Sasha Morse Feltonfleet School 0:31.21 1088 7 3:42.45 928 4 2016
4 269 Jade Rose Bexhill High School 0:35.93 1041 18 3:39.89 943 2 1984
5 265 Mollie Milton Helenswood School 0:30.07 1100 2 3:49.54 883 5 1983
6 276 Vicky Turner St Richards R C College 0:30.15 1099 3 4:00.02 820 8 1919
7 259 Stephanie Howe Claremont School 0:35.86 1042 17 3:51.29 874 6 1916
8 281 Charlotte Yates Willingdon Community School 0:33.13 1069 13 3:57.45 838 7 1907
9 260 Sarah Ingle Heathfield Community College 0:32.50 1076 11 4:01.23 814 9 1890

10 274 Dominika Szucsova Sir Roger Manwood's School 0:31.80 1082 9 4:03.23 802 10 1884
11 275 Shan Thomas Brighton College 0:34.04 1060 14 4:06.36 784 12 1844
12 266 Angharad Morgan Bexhill High School 0:35.81 1042 16 4:04.86 793 11 1835
13 277 Kerry Vinson Sir Roger Manwood's School 0:31.04 1090 5 4:17.16 718 15 1808
14 279 Emily Wheeler Claremont School 0:39.32 1007 23 4:07.95 775 13 1782
15 280 Sally Wong Helenswood School 0:31.86 1082 10 4:22.70 685 19 1767
16 250 Megan Alsop Bexhill High School 0:30.97 1091 4 4:24.67 673 21 1764
17 255 Amber Durham Willingdon Community School 0:37.57 1025 20 4:17.80 715 16 1740
18 261 Bo Tyler Kenyon Feltonfleet School 0:42.70 974 25 4:10.10 760 14 1734
19 263 Megan Malarski St Richards R C College 0:34.04 1060 14 4:26.26 664 23 1724
20 273 Elinor Strapp Claremont School 0:36.15 1039 19 4:25.00 670 22 1709
21 264 Alexandra Mileham Helenswood School 0:38.64 1014 21 4:21.48 694 18 1708
22 278 Emilie Wade Ardingly College 0:39.11 1009 22 4:24.00 676 20 1685
23 256 Emily Gaffney Brighton College 0:32.76 1073 12 4:35.48 610 25 1683
24 262 Winnie Lawrence Brighton College 0:42.71 973 26 4:19.92 703 17 1676
25 268 Liberty Newlyn-Byer Dover College 0:31.17 1089 6 4:39.32 586 26 1675
26 251 Sophie Bond Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:43.42 966 28 4:29.39 646 24 1612
27 258 Gabrielle Hobday Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:43.02 970 27 4:45.16 550 27 1520
28 270 Ella Savage Sir Roger Manwood's School 0:41.73 983 24 4:51.45 514 28 1497

252 Emma Cannon St Richards R C College DNS - DNS - -
253 Georgina Clarke Sir William Perkin's School DNS - DNS - -
257 Sian Hancock St Richards R C College DNS - DNS - -
272 Elizabeth Skrzypecka Notre Dame School, Cobham DNS - DNS - -

Year 8 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

254 Chloe Cook Willingdon Community School 0:31.76 1083 3:26.92 1021 2104
1 281 Charlotte Yates Willingdon Community School 0:33.13 1069 3:57.45 838 1907 5751

255 Amber Durham Willingdon Community School 0:37.57 1025 4:17.80 715 1740
271 Alex Simpson St Richards R C College 0:29.18 1109 3:41.29 934 2043

2 276 Vicky Turner St Richards R C College 0:30.15 1099 4:00.02 820 1919 5686
263 Megan Malarski St Richards R C College 0:34.04 1060 4:26.26 664 1724
269 Jade Rose Bexhill High School 0:35.93 1041 3:39.89 943 1984

3 266 Angharad Morgan Bexhill High School 0:35.81 1042 4:04.86 793 1835 5583
250 Megan Alsop Bexhill High School 0:30.97 1091 4:24.67 673 1764
265 Mollie Milton Helenswood School 0:30.07 1100 3:49.54 883 1983

4 280 Sally Wong Helenswood School 0:31.86 1082 4:22.70 685 1767 5458
264 Alexandra Mileham Helenswood School 0:38.64 1014 4:21.48 694 1708
259 Stephanie Howe Claremont School 0:35.86 1042 3:51.29 874 1916

5 279 Emily Wheeler Claremont School 0:39.32 1007 4:07.95 775 1782 5407
273 Elinor Strapp Claremont School 0:36.15 1039 4:25.00 670 1709
275 Shan Thomas Brighton College 0:34.04 1060 4:06.36 784 1844

6 256 Emily Gaffney Brighton College 0:32.76 1073 4:35.48 610 1683 5203
262 Winnie Lawrence Brighton College 0:42.71 973 4:19.92 703 1676
274 Dominika Szucsova Sir Roger Manwood's School 0:31.80 1082 4:03.23 802 1884

7 277 Kerry Vinson Sir Roger Manwood's School 0:31.04 1090 4:17.16 718 1808 5189
270 Ella Savage Sir Roger Manwood's School 0:41.73 983 4:51.45 514 1497
251 Sophie Bond Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:43.42 966 4:29.39 646 1612
258 Gabrielle Hobday Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:43.02 970 4:45.16 550 1520 -
272 Elizabeth Skrzypecka Notre Dame School, Cobham DNS - DNS - -

Year 8 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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